Annexure 4

RISy R v S NI Sl HBS AUTO AND ANC SEZZ PRIVATE LIMITED - UNDER CIRP
Date of Commencement of  [IpMPIOY
CIRP:
List of Creditors as on:  KJBVEYSY]
] - __ List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

(Am_(_)_unt in ¥)

Details of claim received Details of claim Amount of
g admitted Amount of claim Amount of claim

Name of Employee contingent Remarks, if any

: ! under verification not admitted
Date of receipt | Amount claimed Amount.of qlalm claim
: Ebedvad Tl _admitted , , T _ |
E ‘ ‘I } : ; ' Claim is underverification due to want of
| 1 MAHESH SHROFF 119-01-2024  62,89,972.00 | 46,56,980.00 |NIL l 16,64,992.00 | s [
. , | 3 | 'documents
2 |AMOL MANGAONKAR 19012024 | 12,00,393.00 - INIL 12,00,393.00 | . |Claim s mnderverification dus fo want of |
; f ! ! ; ; ‘documents
i DI i - 1 T B I ey = T |Claim is underverification due to want of
i | ‘ i : - :
3 KIRTI RAUT 19-01-2024 | 19.85,787.00 12,35,937.00 |NIL | 7.49,850.00 . JoIAHRES RESTVEIIORon dHG to want 4
B | . 3" 77____Wdocuments ]
' Claim is underverification due to want of {
| 4 |AJAY SAWANKAR 20-01-2024 ’ 25,04,726.00 13,72,904.00 |NIL 11,31,822.00 x
| |documents !
- ‘ | - - - - - ; 1
5 |VIJAY BHOGALE 20-01-2024 1,31,294.00 - INIL 1,31,294.00 . |Claim is underverification due to want of |
; ’ documents {
i 6 |GOPAL SHETH 23-01-2024 | 18,00,478.00 | - [NIL 18,00,478.00 _|Claim is underverification due to want of |
‘ | documents |

AR

o 0 e s o T e S T e D T $E L R




